SERIAL NO. 2261.9. BOOK NO. 7 PAGE NO. 226 DATE 1.5729

## TRANSLATION FROM GUJARATI TO ENGLISH

NO. 0044852

## **CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION**

It is hereby certificate issued that there has registered as properly in Sarvajanik Trust Registration Office at Mehsana under Mumbai Sarvajanik Trust ( 29<sup>th</sup> of Mumbai of year – 1950 ) of year – 1950 to following mentioned sarvajanik trust.

Name of Sarvajanik Trusc: PARIDHAN FOUNDATION, MEHSANA

Reg.No.of Sarvajanik Trust : E/4652/Mehsana

Who gave the Certificate : Patel Minaben Rinkneshkumar, 6, Maruti Nandan Bunglows, Opp.Simandhar Derasar, Highway, Mehsana-2.

Today on 9<sup>th</sup> day of December, 2014.

(Round seal of the Assistant Charity Commissioner, Mehsana Region, Mehsana.)

Signature : Sd/-Illegible - 9/12/14

Designation : Assistant Charity Commissioner

Mehsana Region, Mehsana.

This is true and correct Translation of the Original documents from Gujerchi / Hindi in to English which ore me. are produce









## Nº 0044852 ·

## નોંધણીનો દાખલો

આથી દાખલો કાઢી આપવામાં આવે છે કે હેઠળ જણાવેલા સાર્વજનિક ટ્રસ્ટને સન ૧૯૫૦ના મુંબઈ સાર્વજનિક ટ્રસ્ટોને બાબતના (સન ૧૯૫૦ના મુંબઈના ૨૯મા) અધિનિયમ અન્વયે <u>બ</u>િર્દાણ આતેની સાર્વજનિક ટ્રસ્ટ નોંધણી કચેરીમાં યોગ્ય રીતે નોંધવામાં આવ્યું છે. સાર્વજનિક ટ્રસ્ટનું નામ : <u>બરિદા ક રિન્ડ સાર્જન</u> <u>અહેસાભા</u>. સાર્વજનિક ટ્રસ્ટોના રજીસ્ટરમાંનો નંબર : <u>૯ / ૪૬૫૨/ મહેનાભા</u> કોને દાખલો આપ્યો તે : <u>પટલ આજા દેને છે કે સાક્રમાર</u> કોને દાખલો આપ્યો તે : <u>પટલ આજા દેને છે કે સાક્રમાર</u> કોને દાખલો આપ્યો તે : <u>પટલ આજા દેને છે કે સાક્રમાર</u> મારી સહીથી આજ તારીખ <u>૯</u>માહે <u>દિર્ગ્લ</u>્સ સને ૨૦૦૪ ને

દિને આપ્યો.



